Evaluation Board User Guide
ADPL40502 RedyKit
Evaluates ADPL40502
Rev. 0 DOCUMENT FEEDBACK  TECHNICAL SUPPORT
O n e  A n a l o g  W a y ,  W i l m i n g t o n ,  M A  0 1 8 8 7 - 2 3 5 6 ,  U . S . A .  T e l :  7 8 1 . 3 2 9 . 4 7 0 0  © 2 0 2 4  A n a l o g  D e v i c e s ,  I n c .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .
General Description
The ADPL40502UJZ-RedyKit and ADPL40502CPZ-
RedyKit allow simplified prototyping and evaluation for

1 The evaluation board with the LFCSP package is the EVAL-ADPL40502ACPZ-1.8-AZ/3.3-AZ. The evaluation board with the TSOT
package is the EVAL-ADPL40502AUJZ-1.8-AZ/3.3-AZ.
2 The ADPL40502 evaluation board requires only one input bypass capacitor and one output capacitor for stable operation.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
ADPL40502CPZ-REDYKIT RedyKit
ADPL40502UJZ-REDYKIT RedyKit
Evaluation Board User Guide ADPL40502 RedyKit
analog.com  Rev. 0 6 of 12
ADPL40502 Evaluation RedyKit Bill of Materials
ADPL40502UJZ-REDYKIT
QTY MODEL OUTPUT VOLTAGE (VOUT) MAXIMUM CURRENT DESCRIPTION
1 EVAL-ADPL40502AUJZ-1.8-AZ 1.8V 200mA Evaluation Board
1 EVAL-ADPL40502AUJZ-3.3-AZ 3.3V 200mA Evaluation Board
3 ADPL40502AUJZ-2.5-R7 2.5V 200mA 5-lead TSOT
3 ADPL40502AUJZ-3.0-R7 3.0V 200mA 5-lead TSOT
3 ADPL40502AUJZ-2.8-R7 2.8V 200mA 5-lead TSOT
3 ADPL40502AUJZ-1.5-R7 1.5V 200mA 5-lead TSOT
3 ADPL40502AUJZ-1.2-R7 1.2V 200mA 5-lead TSOT
ADPL40502CPZ-REDYKIT
QTY MODEL OUTPUT VOLTAGE (VOUT) MAXIMUM CURRENT DESCRIPTION
1 EVAL-ADPL40502ACPZ-1.8-AZ 1.8V 200mA Evaluation Board
1 EVAL-ADPL40502ACPZ-3.3-AZ 3.3V 200mA Evaluation Board
3 ADPL40502ACPZ-1.2-R7 1.2V 200mA 6-lead LFCSP
3 ADPL40502ACPZ-2.5-R7 2.5V 200mA 6-lead LFCSP
3 ADPL40502ACPZ-3.0-R7 3.0V 200mA 6-lead LFCSP
Evaluation Board User Guide ADPL40502 RedyKit
analog.com  Rev. 0 7 of 12
ADPL40502UJZ-REDYKIT TSOT Schematic